Mews Year's Day Wednesday 1 January
Day after Mew Year's Day Thursday 2 January
Wellington Monday 20 January
Auckland Monday 27 January
Melzon Monday 2 [February
Waitangi Day Thursday & February
Taranaxi Monday 9  March
Ctago Monday 23 March
Good Friday Friday 10 April
Easter Monday Monday 12  April
Southland Tuesday 14  April
ANZAC Day Saturday 25  April
ANZAC Day * Monday 27  April
Queen's Birthday Monday 1 June
Canterbury (South) Monday 28 September
Hawikas' Bay Friday 23 October
Labour Day Monday 26 October
Marlborough Monday 2  MNovember
Canterbury Friday 13 HMovember
Chatham Islands Monday 30 MNovember
Westland Monday 30 MNovember
Christmas Day Friday 25 December
Boxing Day Saturday 26 December
Boxing Day * Monday 28 December




